28 August 2021 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MUCIZE KiZ(4)

2 SHREDDERR(1)

3 DISETUANA(2)
4 LIRIOPE(5)
5 GOZKEMALHAN(3)

Age
2yobf

2yobc
2yobf
2yobf

2yobc

1.)80.500 ¢
1)23.144 ¢

Sire

TOROK (IRE) - PLUOKY KHAN (IRE)
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - TINKERBELL
PACO BOY (IRE) - KALUGA
SCARFACE- APRL SUNSHINE (USA)

HARD WORKER - ASEYLUL

Pick(4) 2,60 b, Exacta(4/1) 8,55 %, 2nd double(1/4) 4,50 ©

Race Result
Condition 5

2.)32.200 ¢
2)9.258 ¢

Dam  Weight Jockey

55  ACELKK AHM KORKMAZ

54 EAKKLIC SAL. YILDIZER

55 MSGCELIK V.BER.BILGE

52 MJS.GELIK KAV KAHYAOGLU

55 MAKYAWZ ALi GOZKEMAL

Owner
E.CETINKURT

| AKKILIC
B.SANDAN
iB.B.OGULLARI

MYKILING

57 kg,

Trainer Time

1.24.72

1.24.95

1.2542

1.25.69

1.26.39

3.)16.100 &
3)4629¢

Win

PSF

260 2623(3) 4

240 376(1)
16,55 4.64(4)
210 274(2)

10,35 4.14(5)

5

2

3

Ankara Racecourse (60th Day)

1400 Turf

4)8.050 &
4)2314+4

St
1,5 Lengths

3 Lengths
2 Lengths

4 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

44

62

39

46

40



